RoHS
SCONDAR ELECTRONIC LIMITED
SCT1256WVS-xxF1BK164
Specification:
-Current Rating: 1.5A AC/DC
-Voitage Rating: 50V AC/DC
-Insulation Resistance: 100MΩ(Min)
-Withstanding Voltage: 500VAC(1Min)
-Contact resistance: 20MΩ MAX.
-Operation Temperature: -25℃ to +105℃
Material:
-Housing:LCP UL94V-0
-Color:Black
-PIN:Brass/Tin-plated,Gold-Plated
-Wafer Fixed Food:Bass/Tin-plated
  SCT1256WVS-XX  F   1   BK 164
Ordering Information
Color
BK=Black
InsulationNo.of Pins
See Table
Package
0=PE Bag
1=Tape&Reel
2=Tube
3=Tray
        1.25mm LCP Black xxP Single SMT WV Tape&Reel
F=LCP
0Circuit1
Recommended P.C.B Layout
General tolerance±0.05